	ASS. REC. BY: REF: CS/C1119007423 Jqd3 Special Instruction:
r กมก	SUNVAIOR ASSIGNMENT (Office)  From (Person): Slaine Chang of CT1 Date/Time: 25.4.19 17.58 p.m.
	Estimated Cost: Bill to:
	OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS .
	To Inspect Vehicle No: GBD 5202 G Insured:
	at Workshop m/s Grafsh Garage Tel: 96664445
	of 39 woodland close \$ 04-01/62
	Policy No: DMC VSN 3069651800 Claim No: SNM 19D 201700
	Sum Insured: Excess: \$450.00
	Make of Veh: D.O.A. 13.4. 2019 (Client's Record)
	CA / REV REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 76.4-19 5.08 p.M  Person Contacted: Vehicle IN (OUT)
	Date/Time Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate.
	GBD 52029 - NS/ INC 16015234 / HN bn 2 P.DA - 14/08/2016
	02/5/19@ 244ps revent to tlaine Cheory via mennien.
	03/5/190 11,100 than chear informed of via menain.
	03/5/19 @ 11.360 informed paniel CIA DEX: \$450 by enil.
	29/2/19 @ 2.49m confrared with Driver Knew Ag 84543, 5 da
J	CROA 6 8177 52117

-	
1	ľ
	1

dividio have de	CNMENT
	GNMENT
From: Date: 30/4/19	Veh No: GBD S20Z 6 Yr Regn: 28 Apr 2008
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/ TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: GBD 5202G	Make: 'Carl Rover c.c. 14070
at Workshop m/s Graffiti Garage	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 39 woodlends close # 04-01/02	Sp.Reading (81362 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: ,	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: SALLDVAS78A758'468
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: \$450 · 00	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Duniel @ 9666 4445	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
·	Tyre Size: F: 275/70216
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YORO or
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. (3/4/19 D.O.I. 30/4/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Graffiti
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / (REV) / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Pending tog Cord.	•
Mv-166200	2010
PV -\$14966 RECE	IVED 3 D JUL 2019
NV-\$52034	
4834	
Waiting to take after repair	before to proceed finalize
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
174 2 Mussy : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 220
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	:: Site Insp (\$ )s+Rs,si
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format: MER-8D	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Report Format: MER-0D Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 4543)	: Weekend (\$ )
	TOTAL 200

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
25 Apr 2019 Main		25 Apr 2019 17:58 Assign				New Assignation	And the last territory and territory and the last territory and territory an		
	Main	Re	ference	Claim	Details	Documer	nts	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				[Crea	ited by insu	rerl	
Insured:		SNIPE	, Co. Reg. No.: 53	3123990W		1.7			
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	GBD	202G	Date	of Loss:	13/04	/2019 22:00 -	:59	
Claim Type:		OD /	<b>OD</b> / SNM19D201700		Policy/Cover Note No.:		DMCVSN3069651800 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 29/10/2018 - 28/10/2019		
				Excess:		S\$450			
Repairer:		Graffit Woodla	Graffiti Garage Sg Pte Ltd (HQ) 39 WOODLANDS CLOSE, MEGA @WOODLANDS, #04-01/02, 737856 Woodlands - Tel:						
Handling I	nsurer:	China	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 [Handled by Elaine Cheong]						
Adjuster:		LKK A	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due 07/05/2019]						
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	Please	survey Insured veh	icle & let us hav	e your findings Exce	ss \$450.00 applic	able (NO waiv	rer)	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compos	e Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this c	ase.				- Tien All	Compos	e case riali	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s			/iew All   Search T	asks Creat	e New Task	Complete	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task 0	iroup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created		

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sq.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 25 April 2019 3:35 PM

To: Cc: danielwee444@gmail.com; assignments@lkkauto.com; SUR; Billy Magendran Elaine Cheong; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow; Angie Foo; 'Charlie Koh'; Eddie Sim

Subject:

Quotation for repairing of GBD5202G - SNM19D201700

Attachments:

Land Rover.pdf

#### M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

We refer to the above matter.

Please assist to conduct survey on Insured vehicle (OD claim) at M/s Graffiti Garage SG Pte Ltd and let us have your findings for our next course of action.

Merimen folder shall be created shortly.

#### **Best Regards**

Alfred Toh Senior Executive Claims Department China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6183 FAX: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: daniel wee [mailto:danielwee444@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 24 April 2019 2:51 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: billy@snipemedia.com.sg

Subject: Quotation for repairing of GBD5202G

Dear all,

Attachment is the quotation for the repairing of Land Rover GBD5202G.

Feel free to contact me if there is any query.

Thank you and have a nice day ahead.

Daniel Wee Graffiti Garage SG Pte Ltd HP: +65 9666 4445

## Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 3 May 2019 11:36 AM

To:

danielwee444@gmail.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

OD VEHICLE GBD 5202G (DOA: 13/04/2019)

Dear Daniel,

As spoken with you.

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle GBD 5202G (Excess \$450/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

\*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

No record

# Claim Audit

lo.	On	Audit	Remarks	Вγ
1	25 Apr 2019 17:27	Clm Veh Model Changed	(205340) LAND ROVER DEFENDER 90 2.4 D L (M).	[I] Alfred Toh
	25 Apr 2019 17:27	Clm Created	Reg No: GBD5202G. Policy No: DMCVSN3069651800. Acct Date: 2019/04/13. Clai m Type: OD. Insurer: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Worksho p: Graffiti Garage Sg Pte Ltd (HQ). Ins.Status => Incoming Claim	[I] Alfred Tol
3	25 Apr 2019 17:58	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):Please survey Insured vehicle & let us have you r findings Excess \$450.00 applicable (NO waiver)	[I] Alfred Toh
4	25 Apr 2019 17:58	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/07	[I] Alfred Toh
5	25 Apr 2019 17:58	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[I] Alfred Toh
6	26 Apr 2019 08:47	Assignment 1st Accessed		[A] LEE SU THING
7	26 Apr 2019 17:46	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> XING GUO QIANG	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
8	02 May 2019 09:27	Adj Adjuster Assigned	XING GUO QIANG -> ONG HWEE JIE	[A] Nivitha Govindasamy
9	02 May 2019 13:49	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] SHIAU CHAN
10	02 May 2010	Clm Dtl Modified	Circumstances of Loss: -> 17.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
11	02 May 2019	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2008/04/28.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
12	02 May 2010	Clm Details Notified		[A] SHIAU CHAN
13	02 May 2010	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/07	[A] SHIAU CHAN
14	02 May 2019 14:44	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:4543.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. ACCORDIN G TO THE REPAIRER, THE VEHICLE REPAIR ON PART BY PART BASIS DUE TO NO 2ND HAND PARTS AVAILABLE. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.	
15	03 May 2019 11:10	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/07	[I] Elaine Cheong
16	03 May 2019 11:10	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:4543.00.	[I] Elaine Cheong

▼ Go ▲ ■ ▶ Audit Type None ■ Date To **Date From** ACTIVITY

erimen Billin	g for this case -	Transaction H	istory				
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2133682	02/05/2019 13:49	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	GBD5202G		10.70

#### Note: This document has not been finalised.

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn: Elaine Cheong

02 May 2019 Date:

## **Preliminary Advice**

Vehicle No

: GBD5202G

Accident Date

: 13/04/2019

Make

: LAND ROVER DEFENDER 90

Policy No.

: DMCVSN3069651800

Assignment Date

: 25/04/2019

Excess

: S\$450.00

Date of Inspection

: 30/04/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5.00

Inspection At

: GRAFFITI GARAGE SG PTE LTD (HQ)

39 WOODLANDS CLOSE, MEGA @WOODLANDS, #04-01/02

SINGAPORE 737856

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	9,670.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	4,543.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	4,543.00

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	63,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	14,966.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	48,034.00

#### Remarks

- The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly (X) let us have your authorisation.
- The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
- Other comments: ACCORDING TO THE REPAIRER, THE VEHICLE REPAIR ON PART BY PART BASIS DUE (X) TO NO 2ND HAND PARTS AVAILABLE.

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Duringer		
Owner ID Type:	Business		
Owner ID:	9126L		
Vehicle Details	CDD5000C		
Vehicle No.:	GBD5202G		
Vehicle to be Exported:	No		
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 May 2019		
Vehicle Make:	LAND ROVER		
Vehicle Model:	DEFENDER 90 2.4L PUMA		
Primary Colour:	Black		
Manufacturing Year:	2008		
Engine No.:	080219180924244DT		
Chassis No.:	SALLDVAS78A758468		
Maximum Power Output:	=		
Open Market Value:	\$40,750.00		
Original Registration Date:	28 Apr 2008		
First Registration Date:	28 Apr 2008		
Transfer Count:	3		
Actual ARF Paid:	\$2,038.00		
Intended PARF Rebate Details			
PARF Eligibility:	No		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00		
Intended COE Rebate Details			
COE Expiry Date:	27 Apr 2023		
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus		
COE Period(Years):	5		
PQP Paid:	\$18,773.00		
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,966.00		
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$14,966.00		
Please note that all future COE renewals for subject to the statutory lifespan (if applical	or this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, ble) of the vehicle.		

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 May 2019

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources

Lyft beats Uber in race to

Land Rover Defender Price Range ▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(! ▼ Vehicle Type ▼ Market Search

Home » Used Cars » Bavarian Marques Pte Ltd » Land Rover Defender 90 (COE till 04/2023)

#### Land Rover Defender 90 (COE till 04/2023)

Overview **Financial** Insurance Accessories Similar Research Photos **BAVARIAN MARQUES** 27-Apr-2028 \$70,000 Lifespan Price Depreciation 2 \$17,550 /yr **Reg Date** 28-Apr-2008 (3yrs 11mths 25days COE left)

Mileage N.A. Manufactured 2008

Road Tax N.A. Transmission Manual

Dereg Value ( \$14,977 as of today (change) OMV ( \$40,750

COE (1) \$18,773 ARF (1) \$2,038

Engine Cap 2,402 cc No. of Owners ① 4

Curb Weight ② 1,740 kg

Type of Vehicle Truck

#### Features

2.4L 4 Cylinder PUMA Engine From The Acclaimed Ford Duratorq Line Designed For Improved Lubrication On Wet/Dusty Condition At Extreme Angles, View specs of the Land Rover Defender

#### Accessories

Iron Man Suspension, Loads Of Safari Equip Parts, Original 2 DIN Centre Console, Strut Bars, Upgraded Intercooler, Snorkel And Much More To List.

#### Description

Rare And Only Defender PUMA In The Market. Exceptional Upkeep, Maintained Very Timely With Only Original And Upgraded Imported Parts. This Monster Boasts A 122Bhp Turbocharged Engine With 300Nm Of Torque On A 6 Speed Gearbox. This Is The Last TD5 Engine To Be Built In-House At Solihull. Owned By A True Enthusiast, Selling To Make Way For Another Ride. View It Once And You Will Buy It. Call Us Now!

#### Category

COE Car, Premium Ad Car

#### Status

Available

#### Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Poste Compare

odated on: 02-May-2019





Map





PREMIUM AD















Shortlist

Compare Add note

Report Error More Actions

#### Seller Information

Company	Bavarian Marques Pte Ltd » dealer's pricelist
	» 27 vehs sold   77 vehs available
Address	39 Woodlands Close #03-01/22
1	Search cars nearby this location
Location	Mega@Woodlands
Website	www.bavarianmarques.com.sg
Office No	67178811

 Contact Person(s)
 Jeremiah
 98807671

 Shawn
 88188544

 Shawn
 88188544

 Eugene
 81333924

 Qai
 88148478

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

CCIDENT STATEMEN	AIEMEN	SIA	$\mathbf{n}$	DE	C	C	A
------------------	--------	-----	--------------	----	---	---	---

Date Of Report

15/04/2019 12:48

Date Of Accident

13/04/2019 22:15

Exact Location Of Accident

BUKIT INDAH FROM WOODLANDS CAUSEWAY

Country/State of Loss MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM

**DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD5202G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SNIPE FOXUS AV

Co Reg No

53123090W 53379270C

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-92788319

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

LAND ROVER

Model

DEFENDER 90 2.4L PUMA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DMCVSN3069651800

Cover Note Number

29/10/18-27/10/19

Driver

Name of Driver

MAGENDRAN S/O GNANSEGARAN

NRIC No

S8527917C

Date Of Birth

12/09/1985

Occupation

12/03/1300

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

\_\_\_\_

25/01/2006

**Driving Experience** 

13 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-92788319

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

BILLY@SNIPEMEDIA.COM.SG

Address

BLK 236 BT PANJANG RING RD #04-39

Postcode

670236

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JTF1964 (COMMERCIAL VEHICLE)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: DRIVER'S BROTHER

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JOHOR BAHRU

Police Station Address

ROAD: JOHOR , POSTCODE: NA , COUNTRY: MALAYSIA

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING TO BUKIT INDAH FROM WOODLANDS CAUSEWAY. A CAR BRAKED INFRONT OF ME AND I BRAKED. THE CAR BEHIND ME FAILED TO BRAKE BUT INSTEAD CHOOSE TO HIGH BEAM ME. AFTER WHICH HE HIT ME ON THE REAR RIGHT CAUSING DAMAGE TO MY REAR DOOR, RIGHT REAR LAMP AREA, RIM AND POSSIBLY AXEL. I WENT TO THE POLICE STATION IN JB FOR STATEMENT. I HAVE NOT RECEIVED THE STATEMENT YET. I WILL BE GIVEN IN A WEEK TIME, I ALSO HAVE VIDEO EVIDENCE.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

JTF1964

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO .:

GBD 52026

INSURER :

13.4.2019

10-14pm

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name E | C

ETCH PLAN				
- JGOO SIO	14 -		F1964)	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE A	ACCIDENT	buhit ina	sh from	(parglants
Causeling: A CAR I break . the ut instead ( which he hat Course dame Args, Rim a	Breaked  Co Inhad  thoose to  be the  to my  and possible  tim in  recisend  given  Quidence	near I Near I JB for the	of me falled to rean me Pear R  or 1 Cig  Statem  Statement Deeln time	breah  pfter  sht  troa (  nt to  yet.
Note: Please note that your insure under your own comprehen ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars are	sive policy. Please ch	ime Frame for you eck with your polic	i to submit an Own I	Damage Claim on.
olicyholder's signature of ate & Time:	rive in every respect.  Priver's Signature  If driver is not the policyhol Date & Time:	der)	Reporting Centre Person Name: CAN NRIC/FIN No.:	5   4   19 nel's Signature



# QUOTATION

Graffiti Garage Sg Pte Ltd

ROC: 201619822N

39 Woodlands Close, Mega @ Woodlands,

#04-01/02

Singapore 737856

Vehicle: Land Rover Defender 90 2.4 (April 2008 model)

Vehicle Carplate: SBD52026 GB052026

Number	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total
1	Land Rover Defenser Puma Rim Cap Logo 🛚 🖟	15 1	each	\$60	\$60
2	Defenser 90 Light Protection Grill	1	each	\$380	\$380
3	Defenser 90 Rear Light - Right UK	2A 1	each	\$150	\$150
4	Defenser 90 Rear Mud Guard Lr Cu	1	each	\$180	\$180
5	Defenser 90 Rear Protection Bar - UK Rep	1	each	\$1,500	\$1,500
6	Defenser 90 Rear End Panel Lr BJ	١ 1	each	\$800	\$800
7	Defenser 90 Rear Ih Side Panel Lr Bu	C 1	each	\$2,200	\$2,200
8	Front Runner Spare Wheel Carrier	1	each	\$1,200	\$1,200
9	Labour For installation of parts &			\$3,200	\$3,200
	Labour For Panel Beating & Spray Paint				
$\overline{}$	Total (0°	Discound	on part	\$ .	\$9,670

Total: \$4545/-

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Prepare By

Daniel Wee

Hure Lie - Lble 30/4/19 P/P Sdays.

Excess: \$450/-

Not Anthorise

Resurvey Photo before paint.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	25 Apr 2019		25 Apr 2019 17:58 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,543.00 Edit Estimate	1	,543.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents	$\Box$	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS			NEW TOWNS	[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	SNIPE,	Co. Reg. No.: 531	23990W			I considerate and the second	Acceptable of the second		
Vehicle Re No.:	GBD520	)2G		Date	e of Loss:		9 22:00 - :59 hs and <b>16</b> Days Fro	n LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: <b>OD</b> / SNM19D201700C01						MCVSN3069651800 (Comprehensive) overage: 29/10/2018 - 28/10/2019		
				Exc	ess:	S\$450.00			
Repairer:	Graffiti G	arage Sg Pte Ltd	(HQ) 39 WOODLA	NDS CLOSE, ME	SA @WOO	DLANDS, #0	04-01/02, 737856 W	oodlands - Te	d:
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. l	.td. (HQ) - Tel:	6389 611	1 [Handle	d by Elaine Cheon	]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Hai	ndled by C	NG HWEE	IE] [Final Rpt	due 07/05	/2019]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please sur	vey Insured vehic	le & let us have you	r findings Excess	\$450.00	applicable (N	NO waiver)		
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compo	ose Case Mail
CHINA	_TAIPING (03/0	5/2019): Alert -	Adj Mandate Appr	oved (S\$4543.	00) - GBI	05202G - CI	laim Handler: Elair	ne Cheo	
ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All   5	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

#### Claim Documents

# \*GBD5202G (SNM19D201700C01) OD Apr 13 2019 10:00PM [SNIPE] Graffiti Garage Sg Pte Ltd

Acc	essment Reports		1 per page	~	
		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1997	umbnail	-
No 1	Finalized On 02/05/19 14:43	Adjuster Immediate Advice		ad HTM	Fini
	02/03/13 111.0				
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	The	umbnail	Prin
1	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
2	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	<b>✓</b>
3	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	<b>Y</b>
4	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lc	ad JPG	✓
5	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	~
6	02/05/19 09:00	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
7	02/05/19 09:00	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	~
8	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
9	02/05/19 09:00	General View	<b>1</b> Lo	ad JPG	✓
10	02/05/19 09:00	General View	<b>1</b> Lo	ad JPG	V
11	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lc	ad JPG	<b>V</b>
12	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	~
13	02/05/19 09:00	General View	■ Lo	ad JPG	V
14	02/05/19 09:00	General View	1 Lo	ad JPG	~
15	02/05/19 09:00	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	V
16	02/05/19 09:00	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	~
17	02/05/19 09:00	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	V
18	02/05/19 09:00	General View	■ Lo	ad JPG	V
19	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	■ Lo	ad JPG	~
20	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
21	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	~
22	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
23	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
24	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
25	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
26	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	<b>V</b>
27	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
28	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
29	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
30	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
31	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
32	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
33	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	<b>✓</b>
34	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
35	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo		oad JPG	<b>▼</b>

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
36	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	✓
40	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	✓
41	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
42	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
44	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
47	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
48	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
49	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	29/07/19 15:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/04/19 17:28	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	
2	25/04/19 17:30	ESTIMATES	0	Load PDF	
3	25/04/19 17:59	EMAIL NOTIFICATION	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/05/19 13:43	ESTIMATE	B	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road, #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Our File No:

CS/CTI19007423/JQD3E2

Date:

31/07/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

SNIPE

Policy No:

DMCVSN3069651800

13/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

OD

Claim No:

SNM19D201700C01

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**GBD5202G** 

Make & Model:

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 90, 2.4 D L (M) 28/04/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: 080219180924244DT

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Odometer:

SALLDVAS78A758468 181362 km

Engine Capacity:

2402 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S\$63,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

55.61

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

275/70 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

275/70 R16

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

No

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		6,470.00	2,943.00	3,527.00	54.51
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,200.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	50.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,670.00	4,543.00	5,127.00	53.02
	- Excess (S\$)	450.00	450.00	0.00	0.00

9.220.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/04/2019

Nett Amount (S\$)

Date Inspected:

30/04/2019 Inspected At:

Graffiti Garage Sg Pte Ltd (HQ)

5,127.00

39 WOODLANDS CLOSE, MEGA @WOODLANDS, #04-01/02

Singapore 737856

4.093.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Jul 2019)
Parts:	192	LAND ROVER DEFENDER 90 2.4 D L (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for GBD5202G)
Validity:		ites are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*LAND ROVER DEFENSER PUMA RIM CAP LOGO	Missing	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
2	1		*DEFENSER 90 LIGHT PROTECTION GRILL	Bent	380.00 F	*380.00 FL
3	1		*DEFENSER 90 REAR LIGHT - RIGHT UK	Cracked	150.00 F	*150.00 FL
4	1		*DEFENSER 90 REAR MUD GUARD LR	Cut	180.00 F	*180.00 FL
5	1		*DEFENSER 90 REAR PROTECTION BAR - UK	Repair	1,500.00 F	*-FL
6	1		*DEFENSER 90 REAR END PANEL LR	Buckled	800.00 F	*800.00 FL
7	1		*DEFENSER 90 REAR LH SIDE PANEL LR	Buckled	2,200.00 F	*1,700.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT RUNNER SPARE WHEEL CARRIER	Not Necessary	1,200.00 F	*-FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=ListI	temDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,470.00	3,270.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	327.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,470.00	2,943.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR FOR INSTALLATION OF PARTS & LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINT.	New	3,200.00	1,600.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	3,200.00	1,600.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >